Urban
Victorian
VL72 Post top, large
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban_Spec Sheet_VL72_Spec.pdf 12/18 page 1 of 3
The Hadco Victorian LED post top with EcoSwap is a traditionally styled luminaire with a highly efficient LED light engine inside. This modern
engine provides energy efficiency without sacrificing lumens for much needed safety along walkways in cities and neighborhoods. Allows for lower
maintenance due to a longer life and fewer internal parts. This makes the VL72 with EcoSwap a fiscally economical choice for communities on a budget.
Ordering guide
 Example: VL72-42-G2-A-3-E-W-A-3
Series
VL72
LED's
42
Generation
G2
Finish Optics Photo control CCT Voltage Drive current
VL72
Victorian
large
42  42 LEDs G2 A  Black
B  White
G  Verde
H  Bronze
I  Gray
J  Green
3  Type III
5  Type V
E  120 Button eye
H  208/240/277 VAC
N  none
N  Neutral
(4000K)
W  Warm
(3000K)
A  120-277 VAC 3  333mA
5  500 mA
Dimensions
Width: 16-5/8" / 42cm diameter
Height: 35-1/2" / 90cm
EPA: 1.17 sq. ft (maximum)
Weight: 32 lbs / 14.52 kg (maximum)
 35 9/16"
 16 5/8"
VL72 Victorian
Post top, large
Urban_Spec Sheet_VL72_Spec.pdf 12/18 page 2 of 3
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Ambient Temperature °C Driver mA Calculated L70 Hours L70 per TM-21 Lumen Maintenance % at 54,000 hrs
25°C 500 mA >100,000 hours >54,000 hours >98%
Predicted performance derived from LED manufacturer’s data and engineering design estimates, based on IESNA LM-80 methodology. Actual experience may
vary due to field application conditions.L70 is the predicted time when LED performance depreciates to 70% of initial lumen output. Calculated per IESNA
TM21-11. Published L70 hours limited to 6 times actual LED test hours.
LED Wattage and Lumen Values: Victorian VL72
Specifications:
Housing
360 low-copper die-cast aluminum alloy. Fitter: Slip
Fitter Dimensions: 3" I.D. x 3” deep.
LED Engine
Composed of 42 high-performance white LEDs. Color
temperature as per ANSI/NEMA bin. Neutral White,
4000 Kelvin nominal (3985K +/-.275K or 3710K to
4260K) or Warm white, 3000 Kelvin nominal (3045K
+/- 175K or 2870K to 3220K), CRI 70 Min. 75 Typical.
Heat Sink
Made of extruded aluminum optimizing the LEDs
efficiency and life. Product does not use any cooling
device with moving parts (only passive cooling device)
Optical System
Type 3 and Type 5.  Composed of high-performance
acrylic lenses to achieve optimized distribution and
get maximum spacing. Target lumens will create a
perfect lighting uniformity. Performance shall be
tested per LM-63, LM-79 and TM-15 (IESNA) certifying
its photometric performance.
Driver
High power factor of 90%. Electronic driver, operating
range 50/60 Hz. Auto-adjusting to a voltage between
120 and 277 volt AC rated for both application line